2/10    Harnessflex Product Catalogue | LIT-138 Harnessflex Product Catalogue | LIT-138    2/11
22
DSPP Deep Section Medium Weight - Conduit
Polypropylene conduit  /  Materials: Modified Polypropylene  /  Colour: Black (BL)
	 Conduit Size		  Nominal O/D	 Min. Bore	 Min. Static	 Reel
Part No.	 NC	 NW	 A	 B	 Bend Radius C	 Length
DSPP12 	 12 	 10	 13.0mm	 8.5mm 	 18mm 	 100m
DSPP16 	 16 	 13	 16.2mm 	 11.1mm 	 32mm 	 100m
DSPP20 	 20 	 17	 21.2mm 	 15.0mm 	 40mm 	 100m
DSPP28 	 28	 23	 28.5mm 	 21.7mm 	 50mm 	 100m
DSPP32 	 32	 29	 34.5mm 	 27.7mm 	 58mm 	 50m
DSPP40 	 40	 36	 42.5mm 	 34.6mm 	 80mm	 25m
To order quote part number & reel length, e.g. DSPP12/100m
PP Medium Weight
Polypropylene Conduit
PP Medium Weight - Conduit